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2016 Converse County General Election Candidate Roster* 

 

Effective as of:  August 31, 2016 7:00 AM 

 Office Sought 

 Party Affiliation Candidate’s Name  Mailing Address    Telephone Number 

        City, State, Zip  Gender Email 

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS, 2 offices for a 4-yr term 

Republican  Mike Colling   1 Prairie Lane  Male  307-277-1812    

       Glenrock, WY 82637   mfcolling@aol.com 

 

Republican  Rick Grant   199 Boxelder Rd  Male  307-436-2421  

       Glenrock, WY 82637   rcg_ranch@hotmail.com 

 

DOUGLAS CITY COUNCIL, 2 offices for a 4-yr term 

   Monty Gilbreath  1600 Hamilton St  Male   307-358-5507 

Douglas, WY 82633    mhgilbreath@hotmail.com  

 

                        Adam Hughes  PO Box 1208   Male              307-298-9991 

Douglas, WY 82633    adam@hughesfordouglas.com 

 

Rene’ Kemper  1331 Meadow Lane  Female  

Douglas, WY 82633    rskemper@outlook.com  

 

Douglas Olson              523 S 5th St                            Male            307-358-6595  

        Douglas, WY 82633    dougolson99@yahoo.com 

     

GLENROCK TOWN COUNCIL, 2 offices for a 4-yr term 

 

       Chad Beer     Chad Beer   PO Box 971   Male  307-277-1883 
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             Glenrock, WY 82637   chadwbeer77@yahoo.com 

 

Terry L Gray   PO Box 67    

Glenrock, WY  82637   profduncan1@yahoo.com 

 

Roy Kincaid   PO Box 2337   Male  307-277-4514  

Glenrock, WY 82637   rvkincaid@hotmail.com 

 

Bruce Roumell  PO Box 1543   Male  307-436-9888  

Glenrock, WY 82637   broumell@glenrock.org 

 

GLENROCK TOWN COUNCIL, 1 office for a 2-yr unexpired term 

Russel Dalgarn PO Box 358   Male  307-259-1052                                                              

Glenrock, WY 82637   lfmedic24@yahoo.com 

 

Christopher Lamb  PO Box 23   Male  307-259-2363  

Glenrock, WY 82637   clamb819@hotmail.com 

 

       

LOST SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL, 2 offices for a 4-yr term  

     

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

 

LOST SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL, 1 office for a 2-yr unexpired term 

    NO CANDIDATE FILED 

  

ROLLING HILLS TOWN COUNCIL, 2 offices for a 4-yr term 

                                              Martha Durand  78 S Coyote Rd  Female                 

Rolling Hills, WY 82637 
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Laura Terriere  58 S Badger Rd  Female  307-215-6411 

Rolling Hills, WY  82637    laura_terriere@outlook.com 

 

William White  PO Box 711   Male   307-277-5379  

        Glenrock, WY   82633 

     

ROLLING HILLS TOWN COUNCIL, 1 office for a 2-yr unexpired term 

 

   Kenneth Montgomery 34 N Badger Rd  Male        

       Rolling Hills, WY 82637 

 

    

SCHOOL DIST #1 (DOUGLAS), 5 offices for a 4-yr term 

     

    Jay Butler   1386 HWY 59  Male   307-358-5845 

        Douglas, WY   82633    pronghornranch@hotmail.com 

 

Thomas Holt   1112 Northfork Dr  Male    

        Douglas, WY  82633    tholt@mhccwyo.org 

 

    Brandon M. Gilbreath 821 Flicker St  Male    

        Douglas, WY  82633    bgilbreath21@gmail.com  

 

    Darek J. Joppru  219 Bar Two Dr  Male   307-333-3690 

        Douglas, WY   82633    djoppru@gmail.com 

 

Ilene Morford Raba  713 S 9th St   Female  307-358-5139 

        Douglas, WY      ilenemr2@gmail.com 
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Brad Reese   1468 Hwy 20   Male   307-351-1201 

        Shawnee, WY  82229    brad@rockin7ranch.com 

     

    Jennifer Rinn   96 Fairway Dr  Female   

        Douglas, WY  82633    jenniferrinn@gmail.com 

     

    Chris Sorge   100 S Wind River Dr #D202 Male   307-359-9936  

        Douglas, WY   82633    votesorge@hotmail.com  

    

    Larry Steinle   581 Steinle Rd  Male    

        Douglas, WY   82633    steinleranch@gmail.com 

 

    Tom L Strock  5 Cherokee Tr  Male   307-359-0974 

        Douglas, WY  82633    loydainestrock@gmail.com  

 

    Justin Winney  51 Red Rock Dr  Male 

        Douglas, WY       justwinney@gmail.com  

 

   

  

SCHOOL DIST #2 (GLENROCK), 3 offices for a 4-yr term 

    

Dustin S. Ailport  PO Box 472   Male   307-277-0894 

       Glenrock, WY 82637    ailportd5@gmail.com 

  

   Brad Jones   166 Boxelder Rd  Male   307-351-9350 

       Glenrock, WY  82637    bamrjones@hotmail.com 
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Vicki Widiker  39 N Badger Rd  Female  307-262-4511 

       Rolling Hills, WY  82637    vwidiker@gmail.com 

 

   Jared Williams  PO Box 2281   Male   307-797-3165 

       Glenrock, WY   82637    jwilliams@loenbro.com 

 

   Jim Williams   PO Box 1958   Male    

       Glenrock, WY  82637  

 

    

GLENROCK CEMETERY DISTRICT, 3 offices for a 4-yr term 

   Joyce Bryan   PO Box 276   Female  307-436-8817 

       Glenrock, WY  82637    sunjoy@peoplepc.com  

   

Ken Walker   PO Box 205   Male   

       Glenrock, WY  82637    lkwalker205@q.com 

GLENROCK HOSPITAL DISTRICT, 3 offices for a 4-yr term 

   Kate A. Anfinson  PO Box 906   Female  

       Glenrock, WY  82637    kateswinney@yahoo.com 

 

John Moulton  PO Box 2191   Male  307-247-0604  

       Glenrock, WY  82637   moulton432@msn.com 

GLENROCK HOSPTIAL DISTRICT, 1 office for a 2-yr unexpired term 

   Sharon Burns   PO Box 1147   Female 

       Glenrock, WY  82637 

    

Jerry D. Street  30 Wagon Rd  Male   

       Glenrock, WY  82637   streetarms@gmail.com 
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CONVERSE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT, Rural Supervisor 1 office for a 4-yr term 

   Shelly K. Falkenburg 1092 Wagonhound Rd Female  

       Douglas, WY  82633   rollingpinranches@outlook.com 

 

CONVERSE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT, Rural Supervisors, 2 offices for a 2-yr unexpired term 

   Doug Horner   820 Flat Top Rd  Male  307-351-0565 

       Shawnee, WY  82229   dhorner@wildblue.net  

 

Gary R. Jacobson  46 3 Heart Ranch Rd Male  307-351-6342   

       Douglas, WY  82633   cajake7549@yahoo.com 

 

  

 

 

CONVERSE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT, Urban Supervisor, 1 office for a 4-yr term 

    

   Susan Downs   PO Box 1187   Female dullcentersusie@yahoo.com 

       Douglas, WY   82633   307-267-4414 

 

   Debra Kingery  1284 Sweetwater Ct  Female 307-358-6646 

       Douglas, WY  82633 

 

   Rochelle Wagner  1199 Yuma Dr  Female   

       Douglas, WY  82633   wagner3237@msn.com  

    

SUNDANCE MEADOW WATER DISTRICT, 2 Directors for a 4-yr term 

   Chuck Mangus  22 Sierra   Male  307-358-8499 

       Douglas, WY  82633   chuckmangus@hotmail.com 
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